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Professional Academic 

Advisor/Title 
Advisees 

Contact 

Number 
Contact Email 

Advisor 

Location 

Priscilla Guerra, M.S. 

Sr. Academic Advisor 

TEAM LEAD 

College of Arts & 

Sciences, and 

Education Department 
Liaison 

 

361-593- 

4243 

 
priscilla.guerra@tamuk.edu 

School of 

Music 

100C 

Patricia “Pritsy” Hennessey 

Academic Advisor II 

46+ hours 

EDKN, CRIM, PSYC, 

SOCI 

361-593- 

3204 

 

patricia.hennessey@tamuk.edu 
SPEC 

104 

Kasandra Garcia 

46+ hours 
SCWK, PHYS, 

GEOL, CRIJ,HIST, 
POLS, CSDO 

361-593- 

2295 

 

kasandra.garcia@tamuk.edu 
Rhode Hall 

143 

Currently: 

EDUC: Maria Lopez 

Priscilla Guerra 

46+ hours 

 
EDUC, MUSI, ARTS, 

COMM 

361-593- 

3920 

361-593- 

4243 

 
Maria.lopez@tamuk.edu 

priscilla.guerra@tamuk.edu 

Engineering 

114G 

School of 

Music 
100C 

Meghan Martinez 

Senior Academic Advisor 

TEAM LEAD 

Undergraduate Studies 

and Kinesiology 

Department Liaison 

 

361-593- 

5960 

 
meghan.martinez@tamuk.edu 

 

Rhode Hall 

253 

Jaclyn Vela 

Academic Advisor II 

46+ hours 

 
ANSC, VETT, RWSC 

 
361-593- 

3797 

 
jaclyn.vela@tamuk.edu 

 

Rhode Hall 

264 

Jazmine Auces 

Academic Advisor II 

46+hours 

BMSC, BIOL, AGBU, 

AGSC, HMNT, 
CHEM 

361-593- 

2358 

 

jazmine.auces@tamuk.edu 
Kleberg 

Hall 124 

Currently: 

Meghan Martinez 

All students 

 
BAAS, GENS 

 

361-593- 

5960 

 
meghan.martinez@tamuk.edu 

 

Rhode Hall 

253 

Maria Lopez M. Ed 

Sr. Academic Advisor 

TEAM LEAD 

College of 

Engineering and 

College of Business 

Liaison 

 

361-593- 

3920 

 
Maria.lopez@tamuk.edu 

 

Engineering 

114G 

Svetlana Singer M.S. 

Academic Advisor II 

46+hours 

**Engineering: 

AEEN, APEN, 

CEEN, CPEN, CSEN, 
EEEN** 

 

361-593- 

3360 

 
svetlana.singer@tamuk.edu 

 

Engineering 

114F 

Juan “Tony” Ramirez M.S 

Academic Advisor IV 

46+hours 

**Engineering: 

MEEN, IAEN, 

IEEN,CHEN, NGEN, 

EVEN, MATH** 

 

361-593- 

3308 

 
juan.ramirez@tamuk.edu 

 

Engineering 

114H 

Jacinda Vera 

Academic Advisor III 

46+hours 

ACCT, FINC, GENB, 

MGMT, MKTG, 

SPAN, ENGL 

 

361-593- 

4884 

 
jacinda.vera@tamuk.edu 

 

Business 

Bldg. 112 
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Gina Merzbacher, M.S. 

Interim Student Development 

Coordinator 

Student Development Team 

TEAM LEAD 

 
 

College of Agriculture 

and Natural Resources 

Liaison 

 

 
361-593- 

2789 

  

 
Library 

210 

Gina Merzbacher, M.S. 

Academic Advisor III 
Student Development Team 

0-45 Hours 

 

AGBU, 

AGSC,RWSC,CRIJ, 

GENS(PSA) 

 
361-593- 

2789 

 

gina.merzbacher@tamuk.edu 

 
Library 

210 

Stacy Scarborough 

Academic Advisor II 
Student Development Team 

0-45 Hours 

 

BIOL, BMSC, 

CHEM, HMNT,HIST, 

POLS,EDUC 

 
361-593- 

5055 

 

stacy.Scarborough@tamuk.edu 

 
Library 

210 

Colleen Russell 

Academic Advisor II 
Student Development Team 

0-45 Hours 

 

MUSI, EDKN 

 
361-593- 

2168 

 
 
c
 
olleen.russell@tamuk.edu 

 
Library 

210 

Currently: 

Meghan Martinez 
Student Development Team 

0-45 Hours 

 

ANSC 

 
361-593- 

5960 

 

meghan.martinez@tamuk.edu 

 
Rhode Hall 

253 

Taylor Goodspeed, M. Ed 

Academic Advisor II 
Student Development Team 

0-45 Hours 

 

ARTS, COMM, 

CRIM, SOCI, PSYC, 

CSDO, SCWK 

 
361-593- 

4818 

 
taylor.goodspeed@tamuk.edu 

 

Library 210 

Aaron Gerragauch 

Academic Advisor II 
Student Development Team 

0-45 Hours 

ACCT, FINC, GENB, 

MGMT, MKTG, 

SPAN, ENGL 

 
361-593- 

4639 

 

aaron.gerragauch@tamuk.edu 

 
 

Library 210 

 
Klarissa Krueger  

Academic Advisor II 

Student Development Team 

0-45 Hours 

**ENGINEERING: 

AEEN, CEEN, EEEN, 

CPEN, CSEN, 

MATH, PHYS ** 

 

361-593- 

2554 

 
 

klarissa.krueger@tamuk.edu 

 

Library 

210 

Currently: 

Maria Lopez 

GEOL: Meghan Martinez 
Student Development Team 

0-45 Hours 

**ENGINEERING: 

MEEN,NGEN, 

CHEN, 

EVEN,IEEN,IAEN, 
GEOL** 

361-593- 

3920 

361-593- 

5960 

 
Maria.lopez@tamuk.edu 

meghan.martinez@tamuk.edu 

Engineering 

114G 

Rhode Hall 

253 

 

**(ENGINEERING KEY) ** 

• AEEN - ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING 

• CEEN - CIVIL ENGINEERING 

• CHEN - CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
• CPEN – COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

• CSEN - COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING 

• EEEN - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

Updated 8/06/2025 

 

• EVEN - ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 

*IAEN – INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT AND 

APPLIED ENINGEERING TECHNOLOGY 

• IEEN - INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 

• MEEN - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

• NGEN - NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING 
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